
男　子

吉 田
(燕市)

下 山
(新潟市)

鳥 屋 野
(新潟市)

金 井
(佐渡市)

春 日
(上越市)

(新潟市)

南
(長岡市)

第 四
(三条市)

25-15

15

2
25-12

0

29-27

14

早 通

東 北
(長岡市)

燕 北
(燕市)

内 野
(新潟市)

25-17

3

2
17-25

125-23
25-23

22-25
2

6

25-14

2
25-12

0

2
26-24

0
(燕市)

糸 魚 川
(糸魚川市)

11

1

2
25-15

0

2
25- 3

025- 0
（棄権） 25-12

2

8

2
25-17

0

25-15

順位決定戦7

第３位

上越市立
春日中学校

糸魚川市立
糸魚川中学校

第１位 第２位

16

春日 糸魚川

25-17

新潟市立
中之口中学校

新潟市立
下山中学校

第３位

2
25-16

0

25-16

5 13

2
25- 0

0

23-25 25-17
25-17

12

2
25-22

1 2
22-25

1
25-14

25-20 25-14

4

2
25-12

0 2
32-30

0 2
25-17

0
25-14

0
25-14 25-11

(新発田市)

小 針
(新潟市)

燕

27-25

10
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1 9

2

七 葉

令和5年1月14日(土) 中之口中学校

          15日(日) 五泉市総合会館

中 之 口
(新潟市)



女　子 令和5年1月14日(土)15日(日)　五泉市総合会館

東 北
(長岡市)

2 0
25-20

岩 室
(新潟市)

横 越
(新潟市)

能 生
(糸魚川市)

24

23

25-18

0

25-22

21

25-17

0

(新潟市)

(胎内市・阿賀野市)

三 島
(長岡市)

中 条
(胎内市)

白 根 北
(新潟市)

北 辰
(長岡市)

小 出

乙・京ヶ瀬

柿 崎

(新潟市)

2

北 ・ 江 陽
(長岡市)

佐 和 田
(佐渡市)

片 貝
(小千谷市)

潮 陵
(上越市)

大 和
(南魚沼市)

鏡 が 沖
(柏崎市)

25-13

23-25

巻 西
(新潟市)

7

11

6

5

新潟市立
中之口中学校

新潟市立
岡方中学校

新潟市立
下山中学校

長岡市立
東北中学校

中 之 口
(新潟市)

川 東
(新発田市)

宮 内
(長岡市)

第１位 第２位 第３位 第３位

25- 8 25-18

12 下山 東北下 山

2
25-17

10 22

順位決定戦
2

25- 2

0 2
25-17

25-13

0

25-15

2

120-25

25-17 25-18

25-23 25-19

9

25-17

25-12 26-24

8

0 2

2
25-20

0

25-13

2
19-25

1

2
25-18

1 2
25-15

0

25-15

2
25-12

0
25-19

2
25-16

0 2
25-19

0

20

19

25-18 25-13

17

2
25-20

0 2
25-17

0

18

(魚沼市)

岡 方

25-23 25-21

(上越市)

164加 治 川
(新発田市)

3 15

2
25-22

0 2
25-18

0

25- 6 25-21

25-23 25-18

25-18

0

25- 9

2 14

2
25-13

0 2
25-16

2
25-11

0 2

122-25
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2
25- 9

0 2
25-12

0
25- 9


